Harjinder Singh Dhillon

Harry Dhillon

Mountain House Community Services District Board

I am running for Mountain House Community Services District Board Member because I believe I can bring a fresh outlook to our flourishing community. Living in Mountain House for 15 years with my wife & 3 kids, I understand the issues faced by our community's citizens and will resolve them. I am well qualified for this position as I've been running a successful aviation business for more than 20 years and I am fully involved in community service with various organizations. I am the president of the local basketball club, Royal Kings, with aim towards development of the youth in Mountain House. If given the opportunity to be part of the MHCSD Board, I will serve and represent the best interests of our people in Mountain House above self. I will be honored to serve the community with compassion, humility, strength & integrity. Thank you for your vote!